



Kotibhaskar Infrastructures and Developers Pvt Ltd

'Gurukrupa', 71/A/1, Lane no 15, Prabhat Road, Pune. 411004

GST No. :- 27AAQCS2145B1ZG, PAN No: AAQCS2145B

Purchase Order

Supplier Details		PO Details	
Supplier Name :	Shivlaxmi Enterprises	PO No.	2024//2,065
Address :	1329, Sadashiv Peth, Near Bharat natya mandir, Pune: 411030	PO Date	06/11/2024
		Delivery Date	06/12/2024
		Project Name	Varsha
		Credit Period Days	30 DAYS
Contact Person :	Dhaval Shah	Delivery Address	cts no-33/5, Final Plot No-31/5, Lane no. 5, Near Punjab National Bank, Prabhat Road, Pune Pin Code-411004
Mobile/Phone No. :	9545847404, 020-24473690	Delivery Contact Detail	KETAN PANDE - 88282925763
Email ID :	sales.shivlaxmi@gmail.com		
PAN No. :	AAEFS1104K		
GST No. :	27AAEFS1104K1ZE		

List of goods as follow :

S.No	Description Of Goods	Brand	Unit	Qty	Rate	Disc.	Basic Amt	GST %	GST Amt	Total
1	AGRI ELBOW 40 MM		NOs	135.00	26.50	54.00	1,645.65	18.00	296.22	1,941.87
2	AGRI END CAP 110 MM		NOs	60.00	104.90	54.00	2,895.24	18.00	521.14	3,416.38
3	AGRI END CAP 40 MM		NOs	80.00	14.20	54.00	522.56	18.00	94.06	616.62
4	AGRI PIPE S/S 40 MM X 10FT 6 KG		NOs	36.00	251.00	54.00	4,156.56	18.00	748.18	4,904.74
5	AGRI RED BUSHING 50 MM X 40 MM		NOs	45.00	18.60	54.00	385.02	18.00	69.30	454.32
6	AGRI SHOE 40 MM		NOs	135.00	22.60	54.00	1,403.46	18.00	252.62	1,656.08
7	CPVC BRASS ELBOW 3/4" X 1/2"		NOs	270.00	107.80	54.00	13,388.76	18.00	2,409.98	15,798.74
8	CPVC ELBOW 3/4"		NOs	450.00	28.40	54.00	5,878.80	18.00	1,058.18	6,936.98
9	CPVC END CAP 3/4"		NOs	150.00	21.30	54.00	1,469.70	18.00	264.54	1,734.24



KOTIBHASKAR

Kotibhaskar Infrastructures and Developers Pvt Ltd

'Gurukrupa', 71/A/1, Lane no 15, Prabhat Road, Pune. 411004

GST No. :- 27AAQCS2145B1ZG,PAN No: AAQCS2145B

10	CPVC END PLUG (THREADED) 1/2"		NOs	270.00	8.00	54.00	993.60	18.00	178.84	1,172.44
11	CPVC FUSION COMPOUND 473ML.		NOs	12.00	585.80	54.00	3,233.62	18.00	582.06	3,815.68
12	CPVC MTA BRASS 3/4" X 1/2"		NOs	60.00	191.90	54.00	5,296.44	18.00	953.36	6,249.80
13	CPVC PIPE SDR-11 3/4" X 10FT		NOs	120.00	464.90	54.00	25,662.48	18.00	4,619.24	30,281.72
14	CPVC STEP OVER BEND 3/4"		NOs	54.00	131.50	54.00	3,266.46	18.00	587.96	3,854.42
15	CPVC TEE 3/4"		NOs	180.00	46.20	54.00	3,825.36	18.00	688.56	4,513.92
16	NAILS 2"		KG	3.00	90.00	0.00	270.00	18.00	48.60	318.60
17	PVC RUBBER LUBRICANT 500GM		NOs	6.00	237.00	64.00	511.92	18.00	92.14	604.06
18	PVC SOLUTION 1 LTR		NOs	3.00	470.00	64.00	507.60	18.00	91.36	598.96
19	SWR MULTI NANHI TRAP 4.5" HT		NOs	30.00	208.00	56.00	2,745.60	18.00	494.20	3,239.80
20	SWR NANHI TRAP 110 X 75 MM		NOs	30.00	158.50	54.00	2,187.30	18.00	393.72	2,581.02
21	SWR PIPE "A" S/S 110MM X 10 FT		NOs	21.00	1,000.00	54.00	9,660.00	18.00	1,738.80	11,398.80
22	SWR PIPE "B" D/S 110 MM X 4 FT		NOs	36.00	748.50	54.00	12,395.16	18.00	2,231.12	14,626.28
23	SWR PIPE "B" D/S 110MM X 2 FT		NOs	36.00	395.90	54.00	6,556.10	18.00	1,180.10	7,736.20
24	SWR PIPE "B" D/S 75MM X 4 FT		NOs	60.00	526.80	54.00	14,539.68	18.00	2,617.14	17,156.82
25	SWR PIPE "B" D/S 75MM X 6 FT		NOs	60.00	748.50	54.00	20,658.60	18.00	3,718.54	24,377.14



Kotibhaskar Infrastructures and Developers Pvt Ltd

'Gurukrupa', 71/A/1, Lane no 15, Prabhat Road, Pune. 411004

GST No. :- 27AAQCS2145B1ZG,PAN No: AAQCS2145B

KOTIBHASKAR

S.No	Description	Units	Rate	Quantity	Basic Amt	IGST	CGST	SGST	Total	
26	SWR PIPE "B" S/S 110MM X 6 FT	NOs	36.00	1,049.60	54.00	17,381.38	18.00	3,128.64	20,510.02	
27	SWR PLAIN BEND 110MM	NOs	30.00	188.60	54.00	2,602.68	18.00	468.48	3,071.16	
28	SWR SHOE 110 MM	NOs	30.00	149.50	54.00	2,063.10	18.00	371.36	2,434.46	
29	SWR SHOE 75MM	NOs	60.00	81.30	54.00	2,243.88	18.00	403.90	2,647.78	
30	SWR SWEEP DOOR TEE 75 MM	NOs	30.00	178.60	54.00	2,464.68	18.00	443.64	2,908.32	
31	TEFLON TAPE	NOs	90.00	18.00	0.00	1,620.00	18.00	291.60	1,911.60	
Total :								1,72,431.39	31,037.58	2,03,468.97

S.No	Additional Expenses	Basic Amt	GST %	GST Amt	Total
Total :		0.00		0.00	0.00

TOTAL AMOUNT : 2,03,469.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : RUPEES TWO LAC THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY-NINE ONLY

Tax Head	CGST		SGST		IGST	
	%	Amount	%	Amount	%	Amount
PO	9.00	15,518.79	9.00	15,518.79	0.00	0.00

PO Terms & Conditions:-



Authorised Signatory